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Texas State Spirit Championships - Preliminary Round

TEAM NAME

John Horn High School
Johnson High School
Colleyville Heritage High School
West Brook High School
Carroll Senior High School
Manvel High School
Pearland High School
Cypress Creek High School
Cypress Falls High School
Odessa High School
McAllen Memorial High School
San Angelo Central High School
Keller Central High School
Alvin High School

Rockwall High School

Clear Lake High School
Byron Nelson High School
Smithson Valley High School
Flower Mound High School
Friendswood High School
Canyon High School

Katy High School

Dickinson High School
Midway High School

Seven Lakes High School
Oak Ridge High School

Lake Travis High School
Nikki Rowe High School
McKinney Boyd High School
Hebron High School

Bell High School

McAllen High School

January 1, 2016

CROWND LEADING-6A (Out of 100 possible points)

CITY
Mesquite
San Antonio
Colleyville
Beaumont
Southlake
Manvel
Pearland
Houston
Houston
Odessa
McAllen
San Angelo
Keller
Alvin
Rockwall
Houston
Trophy Club
Spring Branch
Flower Mound
Friendswood
New Braunfels
Katy
Dickinson
Waco
Katy
Conroe
Austin
McAllen
McKinney
Carrollton
Hurst
McAllen

SuB
TOTAL

99.000
99.000
98.600
98.467
98.367
98.100
98.067
97.467
97.300
97.200
97.167
97.033
96.967
96.833
96.467
96.333
96.267
96.100
96.067
95.933
95.033
94.800
94.733
94.333
94.167
98.933
93.667
93.667
93.567
98.067
93.000
92.833

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 5.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 5.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE

99.000
99.000
98.600
98.467
98.367
98.100
98.067
97.467
97.300
97.200
97.167
97.033
96.967
96.833
96.467
96.333
96.267
96.100
96.067
95.933
95.033
94.800
94.733
94.333
94.167
93.933
93.667
93.667
93.567
93.067
93.000
92.833
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

TEAM NAME

Dekaney High School
Allen High School

Fossil Ridge High School
James Martin High School
DeSoto High School
Dulles High School
Weatherford High School
Marcus High School
Coronado High School
Grand Prairie High School
Taylor High School
Timber Creek High School
Midlothian High School
Davis High School

Sam Houston High School
Killeen High School
William Travis High School
Weslaco East High School
Tascosa High School

Del Valle High School
Montgomery High School
Steele High School
Cypress Ranch High School
Taylor High School

Ellison High School
Morton Ranch High School
Carroll High School
Mission High School
Pflugerville High School
Northwest High School
Trinity High School

Lamar High School

January 1, 2016

CITY

Houston
Allen

Keller
Arlington
DeSoto
Sugar Land
Weatherford
Flower Mound
El Paso
Grand Prairie
Katy

Keller
Midlothian
Houston
Arlington
Killeen
Richmond
Weslaco
Amarillo

Del Valle
Montgomery
Cibolo
Cypress
Houston
Killeen

Katy

Corpus Christi
Mission
Pflugerville
Justin

Euless
Arlington

SuB
TOTAL
92.767
92.467
92.400
92.167
91.400
91.367
91.033
91.000
90.700
90.333
90.233
90.067
89.333
89.267
89.033
88.700
87.900
87.200
86.800
86.500
96.000
85.867
86.133
85.467
85.100
84.667
84.600
83.767
83.433
82.533
80.667
80.367

Texas State Spirit Championships - Preliminary Round

CROWND LEADING-6A (Out of 100 possible points)

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 10.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.50
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
92.767
92.467
92.400
92.167
91.400
91.367
91.033
91.000
90.700
90.333
90.233
90.067
89.333
89.267
89.033
88.700
87.900
87.200
86.800
86.500
86.000
85.867
85.633
85.467
85.100
84.667
84.600
83.767
83.433
82.533
80.667
80.367



Texas State Spirit Championships - Preliminary Round
January 1, 2016
CROWND LEADING-6A (Out of 100 possible points)
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SUB DEDUCTIONS FINAL

RANK TEAM NAME CITY TOTAL Point Safety SCORE
65 Clements High School Sugar Land 79.200 0.00 0.00 79.200
66  South Grand Prairie School Grand Prairie 78.367 0.00 0.00 78.367
67  Sunset High School Dallas 77.367 0.00 0.00 77.367
68 Copperas Cove High School Copperas Cove 76.300 0.00 0.00 76.300
69  Ryan High School Denton 75.700 0.00 0.00 75.700
70  Duncanville High School Duncanville 89.300 0.00 15.00 74.300
71  Kempner High School Sugar Land 73.900 0.00 0.00 73.900
72 Stephen F Austin High School Sugar Land 73.767 0.00 0.00 73.767
73  Brazoswood High School Clute 87.267 0.00 15.00 72.267
74  North Mesquite High School Mesquite 72.233 0.00 0.00 72.233
75  Bowie High School Arlington 71.800 0.00 0.00 71.800
76  Hightower High School Missouri City 71.067 0.00 0.00 71.067
77  Turner High School Carrollton 71.067 0.00 0.00 71.067
78  Skyline High School Dallas 85.800 0.00 15.00 70.800
79  Eastwood High School El Paso 70.233 0.00 0.00 70.233
80 Harker Heights High School Killeen 72.767 0.00 5.00 67.767
81 Midland High School Midland 66.267 0.00 0.00 66.267
82  Eisenhower High School Houston 66.233 0.00 0.00 66.233
83 Shoemaker High School Killeen 65.767 0.00 0.00 65.767
84  Del Rio High School Del Rio 64.967 0.00 0.00 64.967
85  MacArthur High School Houston 65.067 0.00 5.00 60.067
86  Nimitz High School Houston 63.433 0.00 5.00 58.433
87  Paschal High School Fort Worth 55.367 0.00 0.00 55.367
88  Ray High School Corpus Christi 61.300 0.00 10.00 51.300
89  Aldine High School Houston 57.300 0.00 10.00 47.300



